RICH
TABLE

Wine List

At RICH TABLE we are very excited to represent an array of small growers & producers
from across the globe. We are always on the lookout for for both classic &boundary-
expanding winemakers. While you may not always find your favorite producer on our list, we
have an intense focus on representing avariety of flavor profiles &styles. Our team loves to
help guests discover their new favorite wineries, so if you have any questions or need
guidance, please don't hesitate to askl

Corkage Fee: $50 per 750mL bottle

We will gladly waive one corkage fee per bottle purchased from the list

Wine Spectator

AWARD
OF
EXCELLENCE

2025




HALF BOTTLES

WHITE

2023 Domaine Huet 'Le Haut-Lieu' Chenin Blanc Sec

2023 Gini Garganega

2022 Peay'Maritima' Chardonnay

RED

2019 Corison Cabernet Sauvignon

2020 DelSangiovese

2022 FrédericEsmonin 'Les Hauts Pruliers' Pinot Noir

202! Hirsch 'San Andreas Fault' Pinot Noir

2021 Keenan Merlot

2018 Quintessa Cabernet Sauvignon

2018 Storybook Mountain Vineyards Zinfandel

Vouvray, Loire Valley,
France

Soave Classico, Veneto,
ltaly
West Sonoma Coast,
California

St. Helena Napa Valley,

California
VINno Noblle di

Montepulciano, Tuscany,
™

Nuits-St-Georges,
Burgundy, France

Sonoma Coast, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California

Napa Valley, California

80

65

99

140

80

99

99

o9

295

75



FULLBOTTLES

BUBBLES
André Clouet 'Grande Réserve'Pinot Noir | Bouzy, Champagne,
NV
Chardonnay Brut France
Oger, Ch :
2013 Clos Cazals Chardonnay Grand Cru ger —hampagne
France
5022 Cruse 'Eaglepoint Ranch' Petillant Naturel of White Mendocino, California
Zinfandel
NV Cfuse 'ngo Series - Reserve Cask' Chardonnay |/ California
Pinot Noir
NV Cruse "Tradition' Chardonnay / Pinot Noir California
NV Eric Collinet "Temporis' Pinot Noir Extra Brut Cote des Bar
NV Paltrinieri'Radice’ Lambrusco di Sorbara EmiliaRomagna, Italy
2022 Pere MataRosé of Trepat Cava, Penedes, Spain
2016 Sélectionné par Fréderic Savart 'Ephémere' Rose Champagne, France
2018 Ultramarine 'HeintzVineyard' Blanc de Blancs Sonoma Coast, California
2019 Ultramarine 'Heintz Vineyard' Blanc de Blancs Sonoma Coast, California
2019 Ulramarine 'HeintzVineyard' Blanc de Noirs Sonoma Coast, California

140

395

80

175

o9

195

60

72

225

350

295

295



DOMESTIC CHARDONNAY

2019

202

2023

202

2022

2020

2023

202

202

202

2018

2020

2023

202

Big Basin 'Howard Family Vineyard'
Cameron 'Clos Electrique’
Ceritas 'Charles Heintz
Ceritas 'Marena'

Ceritas "Trout Gulch'
Domaine Eden

Flowers

Hirsch Vineyards
Kongsgaard

Lady of the Sunshine
Lioco 'Skycrest Vineyard'
Lioco "'Skycrest Vineyard'
Liquid Farm 'LaHermana'

Littoral "Thieriot Vineyard'

Santa Cruz Mountains,
California

Dundee Hills, Oregon

Sonoma Coast, California

West Sonoma Coast,
California

Santa Cruz Mountains,
California

Santa Cruz Mountains,
California

Sonoma Coast, California

Fort Ross Seaview,
Sonoma Coast, Ca

Napa Valley. California

EdnaValley, California

Anderson Valley,
California

Anderson Valley,
California

Santa Maria, California

Sonoma Coast, California

125

195

195

145

195

o9

195

295

99

165

145

120

245



DOMESTIC CHARDONNAY, cont.

2020

2022

Peter Michael 'Belle Cote'

Reeve 'Mirama'

2022 TralMarker

INTRIGUING DOMESTIC WHITE

2022

2023

202

2024

2022

2024

2022

2023

2009

202

2023

Cobb 'Abigail's Vineyard' Riesling
DuMol Chenin Blanc

Failla'Olivet Ranch' Savagnin

Iruai 'Shasta-Cascade' Savagnin/ Chenin Blanc/
Chardonnay

Lioco 'Lost Slough Vineyard' Cortese

Love & Terroir 'Jurassic Vineyard' Chenin Blanc
Peay Viognier

Reeve Vermentino

Smith Madrone Riesling

Tatomer Gruner Veltliner

Tral Marker 'Kid Sister' Kerner

Knights Valley, Sonoma
County, California

Sonoma Coast, California

Santa Cruz Mountains,
California

Sonoma Coast, California

Sonoma Coast, California

Russian River Valley,
California

America

Clarksburg, California

Santa Ynez Valley.
California

West Sonoma Coast,
California

Sonoma County,
California

Spring Mountain, Napa
Valley, California

Santa Barbara County.
California

Lodi, California

250

72

72

140

o9

80

99

O

145

o9

125

65

75



WHITE BURGUNDY. FRANCE

202

202

202

202

202

2020

2024

2018

202

2022

2022

202

2022

Aline Beauné Aligoté

Bruno Clair 'Source des Roches'

David Moreau 'Les Pellans'

Domaine Lafarge 'Clos des Aigrots'ler Cru
Domaines Leflaive

Jean Collet 'Valmur' Grand Cru
LesHeérities du Comte Lafon

Olivier Leflaive

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey 'Viellles Vignes'
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey 'Viellles Vignes'
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey 'Les Baudines'ler Cru
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey

Burgundy
Marsannay
Meursault
Beaune
Macon-Verzé
Chablis
Macon-Villages
Puligny Montrachet
Chassagne Montrachet
Chassagne Montrachet
Chassagne Montrachet
Meursault

Meursault

o9

|75

195

340

220

395

o9

295

395

395

495

395

395



EASTERN LOIRE VALLEY (Sauvignon Blanc), FRANCE

2024 Alphonse Mellot 'LaMoussiere' Sancerre 125
2022 Domaine Didier Dagueneau 'Blanc, etc!' Poullly Fumé 250
2022 Domaine Didier Dagueneau 'Silex’ Pouilly Fume 350

CENTRAL LOIRE VALLEY (Chenin Blanc), FRANCE

2022 LesChancelieres Vouvray 72

2015 Thibaud Boudignon Anjou 250
OTHER FRENCHWHITE

2024 Clos Fornelli Vermentinu Corsica 72

2019 Croix & Courbet Savagnin Quillé Jura 120

2024 Stéphane Dupuch Sauvignon Blanc |/ Colombard EntrBeoDhj::ljiers, 64



ITALIAN WHITE
2024 Casa Setaro Falanghina
2022 Matteo Correggia Arneis
2023 Montenidoli 'Fiore' Vernaccia

2024 Occhipinti 'SP&8' Muscat of Alexandrial Albanello

OTHER OLD WORLDWHITE
2022 Ameal Loureiro
2023 Clemensbusch Riesling Trocken
2021 Kirdlyudvar Furmint Sec
2022 Manuel Moldes 'A Capelade Aios' Albarino
2022 Weszeli'Langenlois' Gruner Veltliner

2017 Weszeli 'Ried Seeberg' Riesling

Campania
Roero, Piedmont
San Gimignano, Tuscany

Sicily

Vinho Verde, Portugal
Mosel, Germany
Tokaji, Hungary
Rias Baixas, Spain
Kamptal, Austria

Kamptal, Austria

75

72

99

99

75

85

80

99

75

175



SKIN CONTACT WHITE
2022 Brash Higgins Zibibbo
2024 Cameron Ramato of Pinot Grigio
2015 Paolo Bea'Arboreus' Trebbiano
2023 Queen ofthe Sierra'Amber' Verdelho ! Albarifio

2020 Skerk Vitovska

ROSE

Domaine de Sulauze 'Pomponette’ Grenache |

2024 Cinsault | Syrah

202! Hirsch Vineyards Pinot Noir

2024 Lady of the Sunshine Pinot Noir | Sauvignon Blanc

The Riverland, Australia

Dundee Hills, Willamette
Valley, Oregon

Umbria, Italy

Calaveras County:.
California

Venezia Giulia, Italy

Provence, France

Fort Ross-Seaview,
Sonoma Coast, Ca

San Luis Obispo,
California

o9

o9

175

85

125

72

125

99



DOMESTIC PINOT NOIR
2019 AD Beckham 'Amphora’
2023 Blood Root
2023 Cameron
202! Cep
2022 Ceritas 'Elliott’
202! Cruse 'Demo Series - Sparkling Pick'
2022 DuMol 'DuMol Estate Vineyard'
2014 Hirsch 'West Ridge'
2020 Hirsch 'West Ridge'
202l Hirsch 'East Ridge'
2021 Hirsch 'West Ridge'
202! Hiyu "Tzum - Oak Ridge Vineyard'

2013 Kutch

Chehalem Mountains,
Oregon

North Coast, California
Dundee Hills, Oregon

Sonoma Coast, California

West Sonoma Coast,
California

Sonoma Coast, California

Russian River Valley,
California

Fort Ross-Seaview,
Sonoma Coast, Ca

Fort Ross-Seaview,
Sonoma Coast, Ca

Fort Ross-Seaview,
Sonoma Coast, Ca

Fort Ross-Seaview,
Sonoma Coast, Ca

Columbia Gorge,
Washington

Sonoma Coast, California

|45

80

HIS)

120

250

125

195

350

295

295

295

175

150



DOMESTIC PINOT NOIR, cont.
2022 Kutch
2013 Kutch 'McDougall Ranch'
2022 Lady ofthe Sunshine 'Chene Vineyard'
2023 Lioco
2024 Littorai'Les Larmes'
2007 Littoral 'Mays Canyon'
202! Littoral 'Wendling'
2022 Littoral 'Wendling'
2023 Littora 'Wendling'
2023 Reeve "YaMoon'
2024 Scar of the Sea
202! Tessier 'SaveriaVineyard'
202l Trall Marker

2007 Williams Selyem 'Allen Vineyard'

Sonoma Coast, California 99
Sonoma Coast, California 195

EdnaValley, California 105

Mendocino County,

California 20

And Valley,
n er;on .a ey o5
California

Sonoma Coast, California 750

Anderson Valley,

California 275
Anderson Valley,
. v 275
California
Anderson Valley,
. . 275
California
Mendocino County,
. . 125
California
SLO Coast, California 11O
Santa Cruz Mountains,
. . 165
California
SantaC M tains,
anta r*gz ovun ans 5O
California
Russian River Valley,
250

California



DOMESTIC CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BORDEAUXVARIETALS

Columbia Valley.

2022 Barnard Griffin Cabernet Sauvignon Washington

S C ty,
2022 Bedrock Cabernet Sauvignon onomat-ounty

California
Big Basin 'Altitude 2292"' Merlot | Cabernet Monterey County.
2018 . . .
Sauvignon California

Spring Mountain, Napa

2009 Cain 'Five' Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Valley, California

Ceritas 'Peter Martin Ray Vineyard' Cabernet Santa Cruz Mountains,
2018 . . .
Sauvignon California
| "Takenf ite' Cab t
o007 CosSaron aken from Granite' Caberne North Yuba. California
Sauvignon

Santa Ynez Valley,
2021 Comptoir "TTT Vineyard' Cabernet Franc anta Ynezvaley

California

St. Helena Napa Valley,

2019 Corison Cabernet Sauvignon . v
California

St. Helena Napa Valley,

2020 Corison Cabernet Sauvignon . .
California

Moon Mountain, Sonoma

2022 DuMol 'Montecillo Vineyard' Cabernet Sauvignon County, California

2022 Faust Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, California

2022 Leslunes Cabernet Sauvignon/Zinfandell Merlot  North Coast, California

k Knoll, N Valley,
2023 Luuma Cabernet Sauvignon QakKno . apva sley
California

80

125

195

395

295

180

o9

275

295

195

140

72

20



DOMESTIC CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BORDEAUXVARIETALS, cont.

2017 Mount Eden Cabernet Sauvignon
2007 Smith Madrone Cabernet Sauvignon
2023 Subliminal Cabernet Sauvignon
DOMESTIC SYRAH

2023 DuMol 'Wild Mountainside'
2020 Love & Terroir

2020 Sandlands

202! Sandlands

202! Stolpman 'Originals'

LIGHT & BRIGHT DOMESTIC REDS

2021 AD Beckham '"Amphora’ Trousseau
2023 Cameron 'Supernatural' Rouge de Pinot Gris

2022 Iruai Poulsard

Jolie Laide Trousseau | Cabernet Pfeffer/

2022 Valdiguie

2023 Monte Rio Mission

2022 Populis 'Wabi-Sabi' Zinfandel | Carignane | Grenache

Santa Cruz Mountains,
California

Spring Mountain, Napa
Valley, California

Santa YnezValley.
California

Russian River Valley,
California

Ballard Canyon, Santa
Barbara, California

Santa Barbara County,
California

Santa Lucia Highlands,
California

Ballard Canyon, Santa
Barbara, California

Chehalem Mountains,
Oregon

Dundee Hills, Willamette
Valley, Oregon

California
California
Lodi, California

California

250

199

80

155

145

145

15

99

175

o9

o9

15

70

75



VERSATILE DOMESTIC REDS
2020 Cameron Nebbiolo
2023 Camp Zinfandel
2022 Kid Sister 'Mokelumne Glen' Zweigelt
2020 Lo-FiMalbec
2022 Sandlands Mencia
2023 Sandlands Carignane
2022 Sandlands 'Red Table Wine' Carignan | Mataro
2019 Savage Grace Cot (Malbec)
2022 Two Shepherds 'Siletto Vineyard' Grenache
2023 Vinos Finos de California Nebbiolo d'Alta

202! Whiteraft 'Stampede Vineyard' Zinfandel

Willamette Valley,
Oregon

North Coast, California

Lodi, California

Santa Barbara County,
California

Sonoma County,
California
Contra Costa County,
California
Contra Costa County,

California

Rattlesnake Hills,
Washington

San Benito, California

Santa Cruz Mountains,
California

Clements Hills, Lodi,
California

O

60

75

85

o9

o9

o9

70

70

80

o9



CLASSIC & STRUCTURED DOMESTIC REDS
2019 Bloodroot Syrah | Alicante Bouchet
2018 Dashe 'Heart Arrow Ranch'Zinfandel

2023 LaCuadrillaSyrah | Grenache | Mourvedre

Reeve 'Libertine No. 9" Sangiovese | Merlot |

MV Cabernet Sauvignon

2019 Reeve 'Windsor Oaks Vineyard' Sangiovese

Sean Thackery 'Pleiades' Sangiovese | Pinot Noir |

MV Petite Sirah

Mendocino, California

Eagle Peak Mendocino
County, California

Santa Barbara County.
California

Sonoma County,
California

Chalk Hill, Sonoma
County, California

California

155

o9

85

15

175

72



RED BURGUNDY, FRANCE

202

202

202

202

202

2020

2020

2023

202

202

2022

Bruno Clair Grand Cru

Bruno Clair 'Les Grasses Tétes'
Bruno Clair 'Les Vaudenelles'

Bruno Clair 'En la Rue de Vergy'
Bruno Clair 'Les Jarrons'ler Cru
David Duband

David Moreau 'Clos Rousseau' ler Cru

Domaine de L'Arlot 'Clos du Chapeau - Monopole'

Fredéric Esmonin 'Estournelles St-dacques' ler
Cru

FréedéricEsmonin 'Les Hauts Pruliers'

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey

Bonnes-Mares
Marsannay
Marsannay

Morey-St-Denis

Savigny Les Beaune
Nuits St Georges
Santenay
Cote de Nuits Villages
Gevrey Chambertin
Nuits St Georges

Nuits St Georges

o295

|75

175

295

250

225

175

195

275

155

250



BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE
2023 Antoine Sunier

2022 Jean Louis Dutraive 'Clos de la Grand'Cour’

LOIRE, FRANCE
2018 Clos Rougeard Cabernet Franc

2020 Forteresse de Berrye Cabernet Franc

BORDEAUX, FRANCE
2000 Chateau Kirwan

2017 Croix Canon

Morgon

Broullly

Saumur Champigny

Saumur

Margaux

Saint-Emilion

o9

350

75

495

195



RHONE, FRANCE

2022 Domaine Verset Syrah Cornas 195

2022 Stephane Ogier Grenache | Syrah Cotes du Rhone 80
OTHER FRANCE

Chateau Ste Anne Mourvedre | Cinsault |/

2017 Bandol 125
Grenache

2023 Domaine Girard Pinot Noir Malepére, Languedoc 72

2023 Domaine Rolet Poulsard Arbois, Jura 99

Mas de Gourgonnier Grenache [ Cabernet

c0z2 Sauvignon [ Mourvedre Provence /e
PIEDMONT,ITALY
2019 Angelo Negro 'Prachiosso’ Nebbiolo Roero SIS
2023 Azelia'Bricco dell'Oriclo’ Dolcetto Alba 70
20I9 BrezzaNebbiolo Barolo 195
2024 Fratelli Alessandria Pelaverga Verduno S99
2024 G.D.VaraBarbera Alba 20
2020 Luigi Giordano 'Cavanna’ Nebbiolo Barbaresco 135
2017 San Fereolo Dolcetto Dogliani 135



CENTRAL & SOUTHERNITALY

202

2022

2018

2024

2018

202

2023

SPAIN

2020

2020

2020

202

COS Nerod'Avolal Frappato

Fabio Motta 'Pievi' Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon |
Sangiovese

Gianni Brunelli Sangiovese
Occhipinti 'SP68' Nero d'Avolal Frappato

Paolo Bea 'Pipparello’ Sangoivese | Sagrantino

Scopone 'Rimani' Cabernet Sauvignon ! Merlot |

Syrah | Sangiovese

Tenutadelle Terre Nere Nerello Mascalese

Artuke 'Paso las Manas' Tempranillo

Jose Gil 'Vifiedos en San Vicente de la Sonsierra’
Tempranillo/ Garnachal Viura

Manuel Moldes 'Acios Mouros' Caifio Redondo |
Loureiro Tinto

Manuel Moldes 'Lentura’' Garnachal Mencia

Cersasuolo di Vittoria,
Sicily

Bolgheri, Tuscany

Brunello di Montalcino,
Tuscany

Sicily
Montefalco, Umbria

Tuscany

Etna Sicily

Rioja Spain
Rioja Spain
Rias Baixas, Spain

Bierzo, Spain

o9

80

250

99

250

o9

o9

145

135

o9

85



OTHER OLDWORLD

2021 Gut Oggau 'Atanasius' Zweigelt | Blaufrankish

AUSTRALIA
202l Brash Higgins Nero d'Avola

2020 Brash Higgins Shiraz

DESSERT WINE
NV Angelo Negro Brachetto (375mL)

NV Vignalta Orange Muscat

Burgenland, Austria

Mclaren Vale

Mclaren Vale

Piedmont, ltaly

Colli Euganet, Italy

o9

99

o9

60

80



MAGNUMS

2017

2015

2015

202

2022

202

2017

2022

2018

2013

2016

Big Basin 'Coastview Vineyard' Grenache

Cain 'Concept' Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet
Franc

Dagueneau 'Silex' Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine Chapelle et Fils Pinot Noir ler Cru
Domaine Verset 'Signature’ Syrah

Faust Cabernet Sauvignon

Hudson'Pick Up Sticks' Grenache

Leviathan Cabernet Sauvignon ! Merlot | Syrah
Paolo Bea 'Pagliaro' Sagrantino

Peay'Ama' Pinot Noir

Thibaud Boudignon Chenin Blanc

Monterey County,
California

Napa Valley, California

Pouilly Fumé, Loire
Valley, France

Les Gravieres, Santenay.
Burgundy

Cornas, Rhone, France
Napa Valley, California
Carneros, California
California

Montefalco, Umbria, Italy

West Sonoma Coast,
California

Anjou, Loire Valley,
France

20

195

395

850

295

495

250

295

|75

750

395

450



